
TEAM DELHI LIST OF DELEGATES FOR 3rd CHQ CONFERENCE AT MUMBAI
Train No. 12215 will depart from S.Rohilla on 8th Oct 2012 at 9.20 am

Del to Mum
S.no Name Sex Age Area Coach Berth

1 Sh. V.P.Bhardwaj M 55 CHQ G17 25
2 Sh. A.K.Kapoor M 56 CHQ G17 26
3 Sh. Subhash Sharma M 52 CHQ G17 27
4 Sh. Ramneek Sharma M 52 CHQ G17 28
5 Sh. Sanjeev Kumar M 42 CHQ G17 29
6 Sh. Lalit Sharma* M 42 GSM G17 30
7 Sh. S.D.Saharma M 45 CHQ G17 31
8 Sh. N.P.Singh M 62 CHQ G17 32
9 Sh. Ram Gopal M 55 CS G17 33

10 Sh. Manoj Malhotra M 40 AS Cen. G17 34
11 Sh. Ajay Kumar M 50 Del. G17 35
12 Sh. Maninder Sareen M 38 AS BB G17 36
13 Sh. N.S.Sikarwar M 52 ACS(NP) G17 37
14 Sh. S.P.Singh M 52 Del. G17 38
15 Sh. B.K.Dohre M 54 Del G17 39
16 Sh. Sanjeev Rastogi* M 55 GSM G17 40
17 Sh. Suresh Sharma M 52 Del G17 41
18 Sh. Naresh Yadav M 49 AS SS G17 42
19 Sh. R K Shrivastav* M 45 TY G17 43
20 Sh. Jai Singh M 58 Del. G17 44
21 Sh. P.C.Sarswat M 50 Del G17 45
22 Sh. Rishi Kumar M 52 AS Trans. G17 46
23 Sh. Rajib Kumar M 42 Del. G17 47
24 Sh. R.D.Ahirwar M 42 Del G17 48
25 Sh.Narender Dutt M 53 AS (East) G17 49
26 Sh. O.P.S.Dhama M 54 Del. G17 50
27 Sh. Ramesh* M 51 Okhla G17 51
28 Sh. K.C.vats M 59 Del. G17 52
29 Sh. R.N.Sharma M 51 AS LC. G17 53
30 Sh. K.R.Yadav M 50 Del G17 54
31 Sh.Satya Prakash M 50 AS MM. G17 55
32 Sh. A.K.S.Chauhan M 51 AS Nrth G17 56
33 Sh.Gaj Raj Singh M 52 Del G17 57
34 Sh. D.B.Singh M 55 Del G17 58
35 Sh. Pradeep Gupta M 48 Del G17 59
36 Sh. S.P.S.Yadav M 52 AS TY G17 60

37 Sh.S.C.tyagi M 56 AS HQ G17 61



TEAM DELHI LIST OF DELEGATES FOR 3rd CHQ CONFERENCE AT MUMBAI
Train No. 12215 will depart from S.Rohilla on 8th Oct 2012 at 9.20 am

Del to Mum
S.no Name Sex Age Area Coach Berth
38 Sh. S.C.Bansal M 57 Del G17 62
39 Sh. Hari Singh M 55 Del G17 63
40 Sh. Ashok Bansal M 50 CWC G17 64
41 Sh. Som Nath M 57 CWC G17 65
42 Sh. P.K.Vats M 50 CWC G17 66
43 Sh. K.P.Sharma M 57 AsS TY G17 67
44 Sh. F.R. Bansal M 50 Del G17 68
45 Sh. R. K. Sharma M 52 Del G17 69
46 Sh. K.K. Goel M 47 Del G17 70
47 Sh. Devendra Thakur M 48 Del G17 71
48 Sh. Shyam Singh M 52 Del G17 72
49 Sh. R K Gupta* M 53 LC G17 73
50 Sh. Pradeep Kumar M 48 Del G17 74
51 Sh. S.C.Rai M 54 Del HQ G17 75
52 Sh. Pankaj Roy M 51 Del HQ G17 76
53 Sh. Pramod Kumar M 48 Del HQ G17 77
54 Sh. Mahesh Gupta M 52 Del HQ G17 78
55 Sh. J.K.Jain M 56 Del HQ G17 7
56 Sh. Jaspal Singh M 56 Del HQ G17 8
57 Sh. Jitender K. Sharma M 52 Del Cen G17 9
58 Sh. Naveen Varshney M 51 Del Cen G17 12
59 Sh. B.D .Sharma M 51 Del Sth G17 13
60 Sh. I.J.Bhardwaj M 56 Del. GSM G17 14
61 Sh. Pradeep Janoti M 48 Del. Trans G17 15
62 Sh. O.P.Sharma M 52 Del Est G17 16
63 Sh. Anit Jamwal* M 53 CORP G17 17
64 Sh. B.M.Sachdeva# M 54 Del Sth G17 18
65 Sh. N.K.Bhatia M 56 Del LC G17 20
66 Sh. A.K.Sharma M 52 Del Plg G17 21
67 Sh. M.S.Yadav M 52 Del Plg. G17 23
68 Sh. T.D.Singh M 54 Del Wst G17 24
69 Sh. Chander Dev M 57 Del IT G17 1
70 Sh.Nathi Lal Gupta# M 57 Del Ty G17 2
71 Sh. D.P.Bajpayee M 43 Del trans GE1 34
72 Sh. Staya Prakash M 43 Del trans GE1 37
73 Sh. S.S. Asija M 50 Del trans GE1 35
74 Sh. Kulwant M 40 AS west GE1 36
75 Sh. Shailendra Singh M 51 Del GE1 42
76 Sh. Shashank Shekhar M 42 AS Trg GE1 40
77 Sh. Rakesh Kumar* M 50 Del GE1 43
79 Sh. P.L.Dhal M 51 Del North GE1 46
80 Sh. P.S.Bhaskar M 55 DEL GE1 44
81 Vijay Shrivastav M 53 Del Ws G4 1
82 M P Saluja M 56 A/S(Bcp) G3 1
83 Ranveer Singh M 56
84 Naveen Bhatt M 44 Del Hq GE1 39
85 Pradeep Kumar M 40 Del Hq GE1 41
86 Raj Kumar Sharma M 44 Del Hq GE1 38
87 R B Agarwal M 46 West GE1 76
88 S K Malhotra M 59 Del West GE1 71



TEAM DELHI LIST OF DELEGATES FOR 3rd CHQ CONFERENCE AT MUMBAI
Train No. 12216 will depart from Bandra Termn. on 12th Oct 2012 at 12.55

 Mum to Del
S.no Name Sex Age Area Coach Berth

1 Sh. V.P.Bhardwaj M 55 CHQ G2 1
2 Sh. A.K.Kapoor M 56 CHQ G2 2
3 Sh. Subhash Sharma M 52 CHQ G2 3
4 Sh. Ramneek Sharma M 52 CHQ G2 4
5 Sh. Sanjeev Kumar M 42 CHQ G2 5
6 Sh. Lalit Sharma* M 42 GSM G2 6
7 Sh. S.D.Saharma M 45 CHQ G2 7
8 Sh. N.P.Singh M 62 CHQ G2 8
9 Sh. Ram Gopal M 55 CS G2 9

10 Sh. Manoj Malhotra M 40 AS Cen. G2 12
11 Sh. Ajay Kumar M 50 Del. G2 13
12 Sh. Maninder Sareen M 38 AS BB G2 14
13 Sh. N.S.Sikarwar M 52 ACS(NP) G2 15
14 Sh. S.P.Singh M 52 Del. G2 16
15 Sh. B.K.Dohre M 54 Del G2 17
16 Sh. Sanjeev Rastogi* M 55 GSM G2 18
17 Sh. Suresh Sharma M 52 Del G2 21
18 Sh. Naresh Yadav M 49 AS SS G2 22
19 Sh. R K Shrivastav* M 45 TY G2 23
20 Sh. Jai Singh M 58 Del. G2 24
21 Sh. P.C.Sarswat M 50 Del G2 25
22 Sh. Rishi Kumar M 52 AS Trans. G2 26
23 Sh. Rajib Kumar M 42 Del. G2 27
24 Sh. R.D.Ahirwar M 42 Del G2 28
25 Sh.Narender Dutt M 53 AS (East) G2 29
26 Sh. O.P.S.Dhama M 54 Del. G2 30
27 Sh. Ramesh* M 51 Okhla G2 31
28 Sh. K.C.vats M 59 Del. G2 32
29 Sh. R.N.Sharma M 51 AS LC. G2 33
30 Sh. K.R.Yadav M 50 Del G2 34
31 Sh.Satya Prakash M 50 AS MM. G2 35
32 Sh. A.K.S.Chauhan M 51 AS Nrth G2 36
33 Sh.Gaj Raj Singh M 52 Del G2 37
34 Sh. D.B.Singh M 55 Del G2 38
35 Sh. Pradeep Gupta M 48 Del G2 39
36 Sh. S.P.S.Yadav M 52 AS TY G2 40
37 Sh.S.C.tyagi M 56 AS HQ G2 41
38 Sh. S.C.Bansal M 57 Del G2 42
39 Sh. Hari Singh M 55 Del G2 48
40 Sh. Ashok Bansal M 50 CWC G2 49
41 Sh. Som Nath M 57 CWC G2 50
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Train No. 12216 will depart from Bandra Termn. on 12th Oct 2012 at 12.55

 Mum to Del
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42 Sh. P.K.Vats M 50 CWC G2 51
43 Sh. K.P.Sharma M 57 AsS TY G2 52
44 Sh. F.R. Bansal M 50 Del G2 53
45 Sh. R. K. Sharma M 52 Del G2 54
46 Sh. K.K. Goel M 47 Del G2 55
47 Sh. Devendra Thakur M 48 Del G2 56
48 Sh. Shyam Singh M 52 Del G2 57
49 Sh. R K Gupta* M 53 LC G2 58
50 Sh. Pradeep Kumar M 48 Del G2 59
51 Sh. S.C.Rai M 54 Del HQ G2 60
52 Sh. Pankaj Roy M 51 Del HQ G2 61
53 Sh. Pramod Kumar M 48 Del HQ G2 62
54 Sh. Mahesh Gupta M 52 Del HQ G2 63
55 Sh. J.K.Jain M 56 Del HQ G2 64
56 Sh. Jaspal Singh M 56 Del HQ G2 65
57 Sh. Jitender K. Sharma M 52 Del Cen G2 66
58 Sh. Naveen Varshney M 51 Del Cen G2 67
59 Sh. B.D .Sharma M 51 Del Sth G2 68
60 Sh. I.J.Bhardwaj M 56 Del. GSM G2 69
61 Sh. Pradeep Janoti M 48 Del. Trans G2 71
62 Sh. O.P.Sharma M 52 Del Est G2 72
63 Sh. Anit Jamwal* M 53 CORP G2 74
64 Sh. B.M.Sachdeva# M 54 Del Sth G2 75
65 Sh. N.K.Bhatia M 56 Del LC G2 76
66 Sh. A.K.Sharma M 52 Del Plg G2 77
67 Sh. M.S.Yadav M 52 Del Plg. G2 21
68 Sh. T.D.Singh M 54 Del Wst G2 22
69 Sh. Chander Dev M 57 Del IT G2 23
70 Sh.Nathi Lal Gupta# M 57 Del Ty G2 24
71 Sh. D.P.Bajpayee M 43 Del trans GE1 61
72 Sh. Staya Prakash M 43 Del trans GE1 64
73 Sh. S.S. Asija M 50 Del trans GE1 62
74 Sh. Kulwant M 40 AS west GE1 63
75 Sh. Shailendra Singh M 51 Del GE1 69
76 Sh. Shashank Shekhar M 42 AS Trg GE1 67
77 Sh. Rakesh Kumar* M 50 Del GE1 70
79 Sh. P.L.Dhal M 51 Del North GE1 73
80 Sh. P.S.Bhaskar M 55 DEL GE1 71
81 Vijay Shrivastav M 53 Del Ws G12 14
82 M P Saluja M 56 A/S Bcp G1 1
83 Ranveer Singh M 56 Del trans RAC 16
84 Naveen Bhatt M 44 Del Hq RAC 40
85 Pradeep Kumar M 40 Del Hq RAC 41
86 Raj Kumar Sharma M 44 Del Hq RAC 41
87 R B Agarwal M 46 West
88 S K Malhotra M 59 Del West
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